logitech a1

PRO X SUPERLIGHT Wireless Gaming Mouse

Our lightest, fastest ever:

Remove all obstacles and take first faster than ever with PRO X
SUPERLIGHT - our lightest, fastest PRO mouse ever. Designed with the
world’s best esports pros, it's powered by LIGHTSPEED and features a HERO
sensor for incredibly precise, fast and consistent control. Larger zero-
additive PTFE feet deliver a dramatically smoother glide.

PLAYING

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

o Wireless gaming mouse

o LIGHTSPEED™ wireless receiver

e Charging/data cable

e Receiver extension adapter

e Optional grip tape

e Cloth wipe for grip tape prep

e Optional aperture door with PTFE foot
e User documentation

e 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES

e Ultra lightweight at under 63 grams, nearly 25% lighter than standard
PRO wireless mouse

e Our fastest PRO wireless mouse ever with LIGHTSPEED

e HERO sensor for incredibly precise, fast and consistent control

e Larger zero-additive PTFE feet for a smoother glide

e Available in black and white

*Advanced features require Logitech G HUB Software available for download at logitechg.com/ghub.

**Tested on Logitech G240 Gaming Mouse Pad.
***Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

BLACK EER2

Part #: 910-005880

EAN: 5099206090453

Bar code: 50992060904518

WHITE EER2

Part #: 910-005942

EAN: 5099206091726

Bar code: 50992060917211

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

e USB port
o Windows 8 or later, macOS 10.11 or later

e Internet access for optional software download

logitech Ca

Primary pack
910-005880
5099206090453 (EAN-13)
371

1.5

6.8

17.2

1.35dm3

1

4

800

17712

36480

39520

TECHNICAL SPECS

o LIGHTSPEED™ wireless technology
e Onboard memory*

o Click tensioning system

o No-additive PTFE feet

e 5 buttons

TRACKING

e Sensor: HERO™

e Resolution: 100 ¢ 25,600 DPI

e Max. acceleration: > 40 G**

e Max. speed: > 400 [PS**

e Zero smoothing/acceleration/filtering

RESPONSIVENESS
e USB report rate: 1000 Hz (1 ms)
e Microprocessor: 32-bit ARM

BATTERY LIFE***
e Constant motion: 70h

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

e Height: 125.0 mm (4.92 in)
e Width: 63.5 mm (2.50 in)
e Depth: 40.0 mm (1.57 in)
o Weight: <63 g (<2.2 oz)

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060904518 (SCC-14)
1651

24.4

14.7

18.8

0.01Tm3

N/A

1

200

4428

9120

9880

*Advanced features require Logitech G HUB Software, available for

download at logitechg.com/ghub.

**Tested on Logitech G240 Gaming Mouse Pad.
***Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.

© 2020 Logitech. Logitech, Logi and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.



