

# **PRO X SUPERLIGHT Wireless Gaming Mouse**



# Our lightest, fastest ever:

Remove all obstacles and take first faster than ever with PRO X SUPERLIGHT - our lightest, fastest PRO mouse ever. Designed with the world's best esports pros, it's powered by LIGHTSPEED and features a HERO sensor for incredibly precise, fast and consistent control. Larger zero-additive PTFE feet deliver a dramatically smoother glide.

### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- Wireless gaming mouse
- LIGHTSPEED™ wireless receiver
- Charging/data cable
- Receiver extension adapter
- Optional grip tape
- Cloth wipe for grip tape prep
- Optional aperture door with PTFE foot
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

### **FEATURES**

- Ultra lightweight at under 63 grams, nearly 25% lighter than standard PRO wireless mouse
- Our fastest PRO wireless mouse ever with LIGHTSPEED
- HERO sensor for incredibly precise, fast and consistent control
   Larger zero-additive PTFE feet for a smoother glide
- Available in black and white

<sup>\*</sup>Advanced features require Logitech G HUB Software available for download at logitechg.com/ghub.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Tested on Logitech G240 Gaming Mouse Pad.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.



#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #
Bar code
Weight gr
Length cm
Width cm

Height/depth cm

Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton

1 pallet EURO
1 container 20 ft
1 container 40 ft
1 container 40 ft HQ

BLACK EER2 Part #: 910-005880 EAN: 5099206090453 Bar code: 50992060904518

WHITE EER2 Part #: 910-005942 EAN: 5099206091726 Bar code: 50992060917211

Primary pack	Master shipper carton
910-005880	N/A
5099206090453 (EAN-13)	50992060904518 (SCC-14)
371	1651
11.5	24.4
6.8	14.7
17.2	18.8
1.35 dm3	0.01m3
1	N/A
4	1
800	200
17712	4428
36480	9120
39520	9880

### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

- USB port
- Windows 8 or later, macOS 10.11 or later
- Internet access for optional software download

### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

- LIGHTSPEED™ wireless technology
- Onboard memory\*
- Click tensioning system
- No-additive PTFE feet
- 5 buttons

#### TRACKING

- Sensor: HERO™
- Resolution: 100 25,600 DPI
- Max. acceleration: > 40 G\*\*
- Max. speed: > 400 IPS\*\*
- Zero smoothing/acceleration/filtering

#### RESPONSIVENESS

- USB report rate: 1000 Hz (1 ms)
- Microprocessor: 32-bit ARM

# BATTERY LIFE\*\*\*

• Constant motion: 70h

# PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- Height: 125.0 mm (4.92 in)
- Width: 63.5 mm (2.50 in)
- Depth: 40.0 mm (1.57 in)
- Weight: <63 g (<2.2 oz)

<sup>\*</sup>Advanced features require Logitech G HUB Software, available for download at logitechg.com/ghub.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Tested on Logitech G240 Gaming Mouse Pad.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions.